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1 Troxler Jonas * 20.00
+ Schmutz Adrian * 10.00
+ Michel Jonas * 10.00

2 Grüter Marcel 18.25
+ Gloggner André 9.75
o Felder Seppi * 8.50

3 a Steffen Rafael (2005) 17.50
- Schnider Lukas (2007) 9.00
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.50

3 b Arnold Fabian * 17.50
- Schnider Markus * 8.75
- Egli Christian 8.75

3 c Achermann Ueli 18.25
+ Furrer Jens 9.75
o Michel Jonas * 8.50

3 d Birrer Jonas (2006) 18.25
+ Fischer Silvan (2006) 9.75
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50

3 e Emmenegger Alex (2007) 18.25
o Rust Sandro 8.50
+ Koller Robin (2006) 9.75

3 f Ettlin Marcel (2007) 18.25
+ Schleiss Leandro (2007) 9.75
o Kurmann Jvo 8.50

3 g Felder Martin ** 18.25
o Ambühl Joel *** 8.50
+ Widmer Simon 9.75

3 h Furrer Jens 18.25
o Achermann Ueli 8.50
+ Gloggner André 9.75

3 i Kurmann Joel (2006) 18.25
o Rust Lorin 8.50
+ Schleiss Leandro (2007) 9.75

4 Vogel Julian (2007) 17.25
o Achermann David (2006) 8.50
- Portmann Jonas 2 (2007) 8.75

4 b Lustenberger Roman (2006) 18.25
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50
+ Röösli Janik (2007) 9.75

4 c Lustenberger Tim (2005) 18.25
+ Zanini David 9.75
o Ambühl Joel *** 8.50

4 d Muff Pascal (2006) 18.25
+ Baumgartner Marco (2007) 9.75
o Murpf Dario 8.50

4 e Rölli Ueli (2006) 18.25
o Roner Remo 8.50
+ Wigger Simon 9.75

4 f Rust Sandro 18.25
+ Emmenegger Alex (2007) 9.75
o Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50

4 g Rust Silvio 18.25
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50
+ Roner Roman (2007) 9.75

4 h Schori Kevin 18.25
+ Kurmann Jvo 9.75
o Heiniger Marco ** 8.50

4 i Schüpbach Mika (2006) 18.25
+ Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.75
o Egli Adrian 8.50

4 j Steiger Elia (2007) 18.25
+ Batzli Daniel (2007) 9.75
o Zgraggen Peter 8.50

5 Gloggner Matthias (2005) 17.50
- Imboden Lars (2007) 9.00
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50

6 Strahm Martin (2007) 17.25
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50
- Stalder Wanja (2006) 8.75

6 b Zemp Jan (2007) 18.25
+ Roner Roman (2007) 9.75
o Schnider Lukas (2007) 8.50

7 Röösli Janik (2007) 17.00
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.50
o Lustenberger Roman (2006) 8.50

8 b Baumgartner Marco (2007) 17.00
o Muff Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50

8 c Boog Timo (2006) 17.00
o Kretz Marius (2006) 8.50
o Wüthrich Pascal 8.50

8 d Bossert Simon (2006) 17.00
o Wermelinger Arnold 8.50
o Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.50

8 e Füglister Felix (2007) 17.00
o Langenstein Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Portmann Joel (2007) 8.50

8 f Gloggner André 17.00
o Grüter Marcel 8.50
o Furrer Jens 8.50

8 g Koller Robin (2006) 17.00
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50
o Emmenegger Alex (2007) 8.50

8 h Marbach Sven (2005) 17.00
o Egli Adrian 8.50
o Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 8.50

8 i Roner Roman (2007) 17.00
o Zemp Jan (2007) 8.50
o Rust Silvio 8.50

8 j Stalder Wanja (2006) 17.25
o Widmer Simon 8.50
- Strahm Martin (2007) 8.75

9 a Stalder Josua (2007) 17.00
o Muff Pierre 8.50
o Fischer Silvan (2006) 8.50

9 b Suter Nicolas 17.00
o Giger Janik 8.50
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50

9 c Wigger Simon 17.00
o Bieri Elias 8.50
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50

9 d Zemp Raphael (2006) 17.00
o Waser Kevin (2006) 8.50
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.50

9 e Zemp Silvan (2006) 17.00
o Egli Christian 8.50
o Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.50

9 f Schleiss Leandro (2007) 17.25
o Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.75
o Kurmann Joel (2006) 8.50

9 g Galli Sandro * 17.25
- Schmid Simon * 8.75
o Bieri Elias 8.50

9 h Portmann Jonas 2 (2007) 17.25
o Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50
- Vogel Julian (2007) 8.75

9 i Schmutz Adrian * 17.25
o Troxler Jonas * 8.50
- Roner Remo 8.75

9 j Wüthrich Pascal 18.25
o Elmiger Matthias 8.50
+ Boog Timo (2006) 9.75

9 k Batzli Daniel (2007) 18.50
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.75
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75

9 l Rohrer Lukas (2007) 20.00
+ Portmann Jonas 2 (2007) 10.00
+ Rust Sandro 10.00

10 Schnider Lukas (2007) 19.00
- Steffen Rafael (2005) 9.00
+ Zemp Jan (2007) 10.00

11 Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 18.50
- Odermatt Andreas 8.75
+ Marbach Sven (2005) 9.75

11 b Muff Pierre 18.75
+ Stalder Josua (2007) 10.00
o Giger Janik 8.75

11 c Schnider Josef (2005) 18.75
+ Zurfluh Colin (2007) 10.00
o Odermatt Andreas 8.75

11 d Egli Christian 18.75
+ Zemp Silvan (2006) 10.00
- Arnold Fabian * 8.75

11 e Odermatt Andreas 18.75
- Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 8.75
+ Schnider Josef (2005) 10.00

11 f Achermann David (2006) 19.00
+ Vogel Julian (2007) 10.00
- Hegi Marvin (2007) 9.00

11 g Hegi Marvin (2007) 19.00
+ Koller Robin (2006) 10.00
- Achermann David (2006) 9.00

11 h Imboden Lars (2007) 19.00
- Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.00
+ Zemp Raphael (2006) 10.00

11 i Bieri Elias 19.50
+ Wigger Simon 9.75
+ Galli Sandro * 9.75

12 Schnider Markus * 18.50
- Arnold Fabian * 8.75
+ Bucher Adrian 9.75
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12 b Rust Lorin 19.50
+ Kurmann Joel (2006) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Colin (2007) 9.75

12 c Amrhyn Simon (2007) 19.75
+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 10.00
+ Birrer Jonas (2006) 9.75

12 d Bissig Luc (2007) 19.75
+ Strahm Martin (2007) 9.75
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 10.00

12 e Egli Adrian 19.75
+ Marbach Sven (2005) 9.75
+ Schüpbach Mika (2006) 10.00

12 f Grob Sven (2007) 19.75
+ Röösli Janik (2007) 10.00
+ Steffen Rafael (2005) 9.75

12 g Waser Kevin (2006) 19.75
+ Zemp Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 10.00

12 h Wermelinger Arnold 19.75
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Langenstein Jonas (2005) 10.00

12 i Ambühl Joel *** 20.00
+ Felder Martin ** 10.00
+ Lustenberger Tim (2005) 10.00

12 j Giger Janik 20.00
+ Suter Nicolas 10.00
+ Muff Pierre 10.00

13 a Stöckli Stefan *** 18.50
- Heiniger Marco ** 8.75
+ Elmiger Matthias 9.75

13 b Schmid Simon * 18.50
- Galli Sandro * 8.75
+ Ziegler Elias 9.75

13 c Bieri Manuel (2006) 18.50
o Ziegler Elias 8.50
+ Suter Nicolas 10.00

13 d Portmann Joel (2007) 18.50
o Bucher Adrian 8.50
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00

13 e Bucher Adrian 18.50
+ Portmann Joel (2007) 10.00
o Schnider Markus * 8.50

13 f Elmiger Matthias 18.50
+ Wüthrich Pascal 10.00
o Stöckli Stefan *** 8.50

13 g Fischer Silvan (2006) 18.50
o Birrer Jonas (2006) 8.50
+ Stalder Josua (2007) 10.00

13 h Fuchs Jonas (2006) 18.50
+ Zgraggen Peter 10.00
o Bühler Ramon 8.50

13 i Gasser Severin (2006) 18.50
+ Rust Silvio 10.00
o Bättig Martin * 8.50

13 j Kretz Marius (2006) 18.50
+ Boog Timo (2006) 10.00
o Waser Kevin (2006) 8.50

13 k Kurmann Jvo 18.50
o Schori Kevin 8.75
+ Ettlin Marcel (2007) 9.75

13 l Langenstein Jonas (2005) 18.50
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00
o Wermelinger Arnold 8.50

13 m Michel Jonas * 18.50
o Troxler Jonas * 8.50
+ Achermann Ueli 10.00

13 n Stampfli Andrin (2007) 18.50
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Marco (2007) 10.00

13 o Roner Remo 18.50
+ Rölli Ueli (2006) 9.75
- Schmutz Adrian * 8.75

13 p Widmer Simon 18.50
+ Stalder Wanja (2006) 10.00
o Felder Martin ** 8.50

13 q Zgraggen Peter 18.50
o Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.75
+ Steiger Elia (2007) 9.75

13 r Ziegler Elias 18.50
+ Bieri Manuel (2006) 10.00
o Schmid Simon * 8.50

13 s Zurfluh Colin (2007) 18.50
o Schnider Josef (2005) 8.50
+ Zemp Silvan (2006) 10.00

13 t Bättig Martin * 18.50
- Felder Seppi * 8.75
+ Gasser Severin (2006) 9.75

13 u Bühler Ramon 18.50
- Murpf Dario 8.75
+ Fuchs Jonas (2006) 9.75

13 v Felder Seppi * 18.50
- Bättig Martin * 8.75
+ Grüter Marcel 9.75

13 w Heiniger Marco ** 18.50
- Stöckli Stefan *** 8.75
+ Schori Kevin 9.75

13 x Murpf Dario 18.50
- Bühler Ramon 8.75
+ Muff Pascal (2006) 9.75

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


